
Contact details 
 
 
Due to social distancing restrictions, you may feel more comfortable contacting us via email. Here are some 
of the key people you may wish to contact: 
 
 

Mr. James O’Brien – FT 7OB and Head of Year 7 

j.obrien@merchanttaylors.com 

 

Mrs. Sophie Gallagher – FT 7G 

s.gallagher@merchanttaylors.com 

 

Mr. David O’Malley – FT 7OM 

d.omalley@merchanttaylors.com 

     

Dr. Chris Clay – Head of E-learning – Firefly 

c.clay@merchanttaylors.com 

 

Mr. Jonathan Green – Assistant Head Co-Curricular  

j.green@merchanttaylors.com 

 

Mr. Jonathan Andrews – Deputy Head Academic 

j.andrews@merchanttaylors.com 

 

Mr. Deiniol Williams – Deputy Head Pastoral and Safeguarding Lead 

d.williams@merchanttaylors.com 

 

Mr. David Wickes – Headmaster 

Headmasters Executive Assistant d.carr@merchanttaylors.com 

 

We are hugely excited to meet you all and look forward to this first step in building a happy and successful 
relationship with your sons and yourselves. Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions. 

 

Kind regards, 

Neill Hunt 

Head of Lower School 

n.hunt@merchanttaylors.com 
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